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58845

6-30-25

Canilao Jr.

Manuel M.

11-22-24

LC-1

LOCATIONS OF CONSTRUCTION

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM WB OLYMPIC Blvd

37 CC 680

38 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM HILLSIDE Ave/YGNACIO Blvd

39 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM N MAIN St

40 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM LAWRENCE Wy

41 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM GEARY Rd

42 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM SUNNYVALE Ave

43 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM TREAT Blvd/BUSKIRK Ave

44 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM BUSKIRK Ave/OAK Rd/ELENA Ct

45 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM CONTRA COSTA Blvd/BOYD Rd

46 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM MONUMENT Blvd

47 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM MONUMENT Blvd

48 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM SB 242

49 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM EB WILLOW PASS Rd

50 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM WB WILLOW PASS Rd

51 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM WILLOW PASS Rd

52 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM CONCORD Ave

53 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM BURNETT Ave

54 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM CONTRA COSTA Blvd

55 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM CONCORD Ave

60 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM PACHECO Blvd

61 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM ARTHUR Rd

62 CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM MARINA VISTA Ave

63 CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM WATERFRONT Rd

64 SOL 780

65 SOL 680

Loc No. COUNTY# ROUTE PM DESCRIPTION DIRECTION

LOCATIONS OF CONSTRUCTION (CONTINUED)

SB

NB

SB

SB

NB

SB

SB

NB

NB

SB

SB

NB

SB

SB

SB

NB

SB

NB

SB

NB

SB

NB

SB

NB

SB

SB

13.81

14.55

14.67

15.5

15.73

16.29

16.55

16.7

16.85

R17.32

R17.47

R17.83

R18.44

R19.05

19.07

19.2

19.7

19.84

19.89

20.04

22.36

22.83

24.25

24.31

0.14L/0.50L

R0.83

56 NOT USED

57 NOT USED

58 NOT USED

59 NOT USED

66 SOL 680 NB0.61L

SB ON-RAMP FROM BAYSHORE Rd

EB ROUTE 780 OFF-RAMP TO NB ROUTE 680

EB ROUTE 24

0.1 MILE SOUTH OF JUNCTION WB ROUTE 780/SB ROUTE 680

67 SOL 780 5.57 WB ROUTE 780, 0.4 MILE EAST OF GLEN COVE Rd OC WB

LOCATIONS OF CONSTRUCTION (CONTINUED)

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM EB OLYMPIC Blvd

NOT USED

Loc No. COUNTY# ROUTE PM DESCRIPTION DIRECTION

LOCATIONS OF CONSTRUCTION

SB13.81

NOT USED

1 Ala 580 WB ON-RAMP FROM HACIENDA Dr 

Ala 580

Ala 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM VILLAGE Pkwy

Ala 580

Ala 680

CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM ALCOSTA Blvd

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM EB BOLLINGER

NB

SB

WB

WB

NB

WB

NB

19.28

20.46

R20.36

21.23

R21.40

R0.17

R2.74

0.5 MILE SOUTH OF ALCOSTA Blvd OC

SB

WB ROUTE 580 TO NB ROUTE 680 CONNECTOR

WB MAINLINE & ON-RAMP/OFF-RAMP TO AND FROM SAN RAMON Rd

CC 680 R0.77 0.7 MILE NORTH OF ALCOSTA Blvd OC 

2

3

4

5

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM WB BOLLINGER

NOT USED

CC 680

CC 680

NOT USED

NOT USED

CC 680

NOT USED

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM DIABLO Rd

CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM EB DIABLO Rd

CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM WB DIABLO Rd

CC 680
NB ON-RAMP FROM EL CERRO Blvd

CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM EL PINTADO Rd

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM STONE VALLEY Rd

CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM STONE VALLEY Rd

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM LIVORNA Rd

CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM LIVORNA Rd

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM RUDGEAR Rd

CC 680 NB ON-RAMP FROM DANVILLE Blvd

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM SB S MAIN St

R2.94

R3.91

R4.11

R6.70

R7.43

R7.52

R7.22

R8.32

R8.84

R10.21

R10.55

R11.13

R11.40

R12.42

12.72

13.09

NOT USED

SB ON-RAMP FROM EB CROW CANYON Rd

SB ON-RAMP FROM WB CROW CANYON Rd

SB ON-RAMP FROM SYCAMORE VALLEY Rd

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

NB

NB

NB

NB

SB

NB

SB

NB

SB

NB

SB

CC 680 SB ON-RAMP FROM EL CERRO Blvd SBR8.06

January 24, 2025
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